
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-203

Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  T-209
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Belov V.I.  226
Thu, 04 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  Kulagin A.S.  406
Fri, 19 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language  Lykova O.V.  B-205
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Numerical Methods in Physics  Podlivaev A.I.  K-1102
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  K-211
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Miroshin N.V.  406
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  406
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Introduction to Operating Systems  Tihomirov V.O.  V-119
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  Demin V.M.  E-212
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Mescherin B.N.  406
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Miroshin N.V.  406
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  406
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Mescherin B.N.  406
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  Latsenov R.A.  dep.15
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Lykova O.V.  A-308
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  408
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Mescherin B.N.  A-304
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  405
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Miroshin N.V., Sadekova E.H.  405


